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postal
Adjustedhits score golds GrandPrix

Club

1475Cathy Barrance 60 552 15 10Portsmouth 

1456Steve Ware 60 534 19 8

1449Sonia Duthie 60 475 8 7

1449Martin Blandy 60 455 5 7

1442Steve Lampard 60 548 11 6

1442Suzi Bredin 60 572 33 6

1436Terry Course 60 582 42 5

1436Michael Anderson 60 553 28 5

1435Lesley Brown 60 572 31 4

1434Roy Russell 60 545 7 3

1430Sarah Russell 60 557 28 2

1427Paul Crane 60 556 16 1

1424Matthew Howard 60 546 28 1

1423Ian Cairncross 60 537 17 1

1415Richard Roberts 60 520 11 1

1404Tom Barrance 60 430 6 1

1391Mark Anstee 60 481 6 1

1390Dave Judge 59 477 6 1

1354Frank Kirkbride 58 346 3 1

Radovan Ptasinsky 60 553 16 1

Palmira Rowley 57 353 3 1

Richard Rowley 58 444 10 1
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Leaders Board

Dave Judge 88

Steve Lampard 72

Tom Barrance 64

Sarah Russell 58

Terry Course 52

Andy Ralphs 50

Cathy Barrance 49

Radovan Ptasinsky 47

Steve Ware 44

Suzi Bredin 42

Paul Crane 40

Roy Russell 39

Richard Roberts 37

Martin Blandy 35

John Hardman 33

Cathy Barrance 30

Lesley Brown 28

Sally Mills 27

Keith Leonard 24

Matthew Howard 23

Sonia Duthie 18

Marc Dodge 17

Ian Cairncross 16

Ty Harris 15

Lucy Holderness 13

Debbie Ralphs 13

Mark Anstee 12

Elaine Harris 12

Frank Kirkbride 11

Chris Head 10

Jonathan Goodman 9

Svetlana Smilova 8

Dawn Fowler 7

Matthew Ralphs 6

Michael Anderson 5

Sam Dodge 5

Michael Anderson 4

Stuart Bushell 3

Gary Herman 2

Michael Anderson 2

Richard Bamboat 1

Thomas Dawe 1

Palmira Rowley 1

Chris Walton 1

Christine Anstee 1

Colin Elliot 1

Ian Cairncross 1

Svetlana Milova 1
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Richard Rowley 1

John Marsh 1

John Marsh 1

Fred Haves 1

Radovan Ptasinsky 1

Daniel Hulatt 1
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